
poniedziałek wtorek środa czwartek piątek sobota niedziela
2023-10-02 2023-10-03 2023-10-04 2023-10-05 2023-10-06 2023-10-07 2023-10-08

07:00-07:15
07:15-07:30
07:30-07:45
07:45-08:00
08:00-08:15
08:15-08:30
08:30.-08:45
08:45-09:00
09:00-09:15
09:15-09:30
09:30-09:45
09:45-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-12:15
12:15-12:30
12:30-12:45
12:45-13:00
13:00-13:15
13:15-13:30
13:30-13:45
13:45-14:00
14:00-14:15
14:15-14:30
14:30-14:45
14:45-15:00
15:00-15:15
15:15-15:30
15:30-15:45
15:45-16:00
16:00-16:15
16:15-16:30
16:30-16:45
16:45-17:00
17:00-17:15
17:15-17:30
17:30-17:45
17:45-18:00
18:00-18:15
18:15-18:30
18:30-18:45
18:45-19:00
19:00-19:15
19:15-19:30
19:30-19:45
19:45-20:00
20:00-20:15
20:15-20:30
20:30-20:45
20:45-21:00
21:00-21:15
21:15-21:30
21:30-21:45
21:45-22:00
22:00-22:15

BALET 16:40-17:25

I grupa
Taniec Nowoczesny 

17:30-18:30

II grupa
Taniec Nowoczesny 

18:30-19:30

GOKiS

SP CELESTYNÓW

SP CELESTYNÓW

SP STARA WIEŚ SP STARA WIEŚ

GRAFIK - SALA BUKOWA

od 2023-10-02 do 2023-10-08

SP REGUT 

SP CELESTYNÓW

SP CELESTYNÓW

SP REGUT 

SP CELESTYNÓW

REZERWACJA 


